Name of the corporate debtor: Marshall

ders Private Limited; Date of

of CIRP: 15th May, 2024; List of creditors as on: 29th May, 2024

List of operational creditors (Employees)

{Amount in )|

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of any
<r. No Name of authorised representative, if St of Eloves Amount of mutual dues, :‘T:":‘": do:r Amount of claim Remarks, if an
TR any e Date of A t A of claim of Whether % voting share contingent claim|that may be set 2 not admitted d Y
related in CoC, if verification
receipt claimed admitted claim off
party? applicable
46 claims of 29-0524  [8,992,496.00 |0.00 Unsecured 0.00 - - 8,992,496.00
1 Gangane Dhanraj Ambadasrao Employees - Insufficient proof of claim




